
Directorate General Defence Purchase
Ministry of Defence

New Airport Road. Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215
Web: www.dgdP.gov bd

E-Mail: info@dgdP gov.bd

RE.T NDER NOTtcE (2nd Time)

1. Sealed tenders in Foreign Currency are invited from bonaflde Manufacturers/Dealers

idrppfi"r" tEnfi"i"J Firms in Diredtorate General Defence Purchase) for supply of the following items

for Bangladesh Air Force

Ser
No

Name of ltems & QtY
Date of Sellinq
From - To

Date of
Openins

Currency Tender No
Cost of
I/T TK

1
Procurement of spaaes for YLC_

6 Radar, BAF, QtY-10 Line ltems 14.11"2024
to

04"12-2024
Foreiqn

275.07.072.24
dt25.09.24

5,000.00

275,07.073,24
dt 25.09.24

5,000.00
Procurement of spares for REL-4
Radar of 74 SON & REL-4M
Redar of 75 SON, BAF, QtY-65
Line ltems

Squa ron Leader

2. Tender schedule with detailed speciflcations/conditions will be available on payment in
-r""p""tl* 

,uiu" tNon-rlfundable) on any working day between. oSOO hrs to 1300 hrs The tender will

l" !p"n"o on tn. 
"pecified 

date at 1000 hrs in presence of the bidders (if present)'

Dated \w.mbet 2024
For Director General

05.12-2024


